Distributor of Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions : Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of TBPDANN015PGUCV - BASIC MODEL PRESSURE SENSOR
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
TBPDANN015PGUCVTBPDANN015PGUCV

ISSUE F
50076346
Figure 6. NBP Series Nomenclature and Order Guide
NBP  D  AN  N  150PG  U  N  V
U
Series
Output
NBP
Unamplified
For example, NBPDANN150PGUNV de�nes an NBP Series Basic Board Mount Pressure Sensor, DIP package, AN pressure
port, no gel coating in media path,150 psi gage pressure range, unampli�ed, uncompensated, constant supply voltage.
D
L
DIP (Dual Inline Pin)
Leadless SMT (Surface Mount Technology)
Package
M SMT (Surface Mount Technology)
Gel Coating Option
N
Compensation
Uncompensated
V
Supply Voltage
Constant
N
S
No gel coating in media path
Silicone gel coating in media path
Pressure Range
1 psi to 150 psi60 mbar to 10 bar
AbsoluteAbsolute
015PA
030PA
060PA
100PA
150PA
001BA
1.6BA
2.5BA
004BA
006BA
010BA
0 bar to 1 bar
0 bar to 1.6 bar
0 bar to 2.5 bar
0 bar to 4 bar
0 bar to 6 bar
0 bar to 10 bar
0 psi to 15 psi
0 psi to 30 psi
0 psi to 60 psi
0 psi to 100 psi
0 psi to 150 psi
GageGage
001PG